
 

– Änderungen vorbehalten – 

 

Samstag 
24. Mai 

08:30 
17:30 
18:00 

Plauen 
Oelsnitz 
Oelsnitz 

Hl. Messe 
Beichtgelegenheit (MK) 
Hl. Messe 

Sonntag 
25. Mai 

6. Ostersonntag 

10:00 
14:00 

Plauen 
Bad Elster 

Hl. Messe mit Erstkommunion 
Hl. Messe f. Leb. u. ++ Töpler, Wunder, Mahr, Willenberg 

Montag 
26. Mai 

Hl. Philipp Neri 
   

Dienstag 
27. Mai 

09:05 Adorf Hl. Messe 

Mittwoch 
28. Mai 

14:30 
18:00 
18:00 
18:30 

Plauen 
Oelsnitz 
Adorf 
Plauen 

Hl. Messe 
Hl. Messe  
Marienandacht 
Marienandacht 

Donnerstag 
29. Mai 

CHRISTI 
HIMMELFAHRT 

10:00 
14:00 

Plauen 
Bad Elster 

Hl. Messe  
Hl. Messe  

Freitag 
30. Mai 

18:30 
18:30 
19:00 

Adorf 
Plauen 
Plauen 

Andacht 
Beichtgelegenheit (MK) 
Hl. Messe  

Samstag 
31. Mai 

17:30 
18:00 

Oelsnitz 
Oelsnitz 

Beichtgelegenheit (MK) 
Hl. Messe 

Sonntag 
1. Juni 

7. Ostersonntag 

10:00 
10:00 

Plauen 
Adorf 

Hl. Messe  
Hl. Messe  

 


